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S. No 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Date& Day 

02/01/2025 
Thursday 

04/01/2025 
Saturday 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
UG PROGRAMME (4 YEARS HONOURS) wITH SINGLE MAJOR 

At the end of first semester 

Course 

08/01/2025 
Wednesday 

09/01/2025 
Thursday 

(2024-25 Admitted Batch) 
REVISED EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

JANUARY 2025 

B.Sc./B.C.A/B.Com 

Subject Code 

UG24BS1T06 Essentials and Applications 
of Mathematical, Physical, 
and Chemical Sciences 

Subject Name 

UG24031T01 

UG24BS1T08 Biology 

03/01/2025 B.Sc./B.C.A/B.Com UG24BSiro7 Advances in Mathematical, 
Friday 

Introduction to Classical 

Fundamentals of 
Commerce 

Physical and Chemical 
Sciences 

UG24BS1TO9 Introduction To Applied 
Biology 

UG24031T02 Business Organisation 

B.Sc./B.C.A/B.Com UG24BS1T01 English-1 

B.SC./B.C.A/B.Com UG24BS1TOS 

06/01/2025 B.Sc./B.C.A/B.Com UG24BS1T02 Sanskrit-1 
Monday 

A Course in 

Communication and 
Soft Skills 

07/01/2025 B.Sc./B.C.A/B.Com UG24BS1TO3 Communication Skills 
Tuesday 

Poetry, Prose & Grammar -I 

B.Sc./B.C.A/B.Com UG24BS1TO4 Analytical skills 

Introduction to Social Work 

Time 

9:30 am to 

12:30 pm 

9:30 am to 

12:30 pm 

9:30 am to 
12:30 pm 

9:30 am to 
12:30 pm 

9:30 am to 

11:30 am 

9:30 am to 
11:30 am 

9:30 am to 

11:30 am 

Max 

Marks 

60 

60 

60 

60 

50 

50 

S0 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
B.V. RAJU COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
BHiMAVA.RAM-534 202, W.G.Dt.,A.P. 
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